

Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS ILOCOS SUR 2ND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE Brgy. Calaoa-an, Candon City, Ilocos Sur

Name of Procuring Entity:		DPWH Ilocos Sur 2 nd DEO			Request for Quotation	No. 048-2024	
Revised on					Date	June 27, 2024	
		REQUEST FOR QUOTATION			Office/End-	Maintenance	
Form/Title		gozor ron goothina			user	Section	
	pany Name				1 400.		
Addre				_			
Tel. No./Fax no.				TIN			
Please quote your lowest price on the items below, subject to the terms and condition						submit your quotation	
duly s the Pr	igned by you or yo ocurement Unit, 2	our authorized representative not later to and Floor, DPWH Ilocos Sur 2nd District E by with password protected and shall be	than 10:00 Al Engineering Of	on July fice, Cand	1, 2024 to the Bodon City, Ilocos Sur	AC Secretariat, Office of	
	COL C JUNIOU CONTIN	Terms and Conditions:					
1.							
2.	Delivery period is						
1	Purchase Order (P.O.). Administrative Penalties pursuant to Section 69						
1	of the Revised IRR of RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.				ARNEL H. GABUAT		
3	 Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies 						
	and materials; one (1) year for equipment; three (3) years for						
	IT equipment, from date of acceptance by end-user.						
4.							
5.	5. Updated PhilGEPS Registration Certificate (Platinum Membership),						
	Updated Business Permit, Tax Clearance Certificates, Income Tax Return of the preceding year filed and paid thru the BIR Electronic						
	Filing and Payment System (EFPS), DTI Certificate of Business Name						
	Registration and BIR Registration Certificate shall be attached upon						
	submission of the quotation. Bidders shall submit three (3) copies of				Note: The awarding for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective Suppliers must quote for all of the items. Otherwise, they will be subjected for disqualification		
	these-signed and /or stamped certified true copy of the original.						
6.	 Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certification of the product. (if applicable) 						
7.							
	Revised IRR of RA 9184.						
8.							
9.							
10.	P999,950.0	<u>u</u> to be submitted must be signed by	the hidder				
Item	All Documents			1			
No.		Item & Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	Reflectorized	Traffic Paint White (16ltrs/pail)	110	Pails			
2	Paint Thinner		55	Gals			
3	Paint Brush 4'	,	110	Pcs			
4	Nylon #300		10	Kgs	<u> </u>		
				-			
				-			
			-	-			
-	-	TOTAL		-			
		TOTAL		1			
	Purpose: For use	in guardrail painting along Manila No	orth Road and	d Nationa	I Secondary Road	within the district	
	Brand/Model:				Warranty:		
	Delivery Period: Price Validity:						
					102 101		
		fully read and accepted your General					
above. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I concur with the Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH							
	rerms and Condi	uons specified by DPWH					
Printed Name/Signature/Date							